AGENDA

UDOT Accelerated Construction Technology Transfer Workshop

February 15 - 17, 2005

Sheraton City Center
150 West 500 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
(801) 401-2000

Day One - Tuesday, February 25

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

On Site Registration

Opening Session

. Welcome
o John Njord
o David Gibbs
« Self Introductions:

«  Why ACTT, Why Now?

Project Overview

Break
On-Site Orientation of the Project

Dinner

Day Two - Wednesday, February 16

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

Continental Breakfast

Day Two Work Session

How will it work? The Brainstorming

Convene Breakout Sessions

Moderator — Dan Sanayi, C&SP
Engineer, FHWA

Executive Director, UDOT
Division Administrator, FHWA
All Participants

John Polasek, Director — Bureau of
Highway Development, MIDOT

Brent DeYoung, Senior Project
Manager, UDOT

Busses Depart

Moderator — Rick Smith, Director
of Innovative Project Delivery
Washington State DOT

Rick Smith, wsSDOT

ALL Skill Sets



11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p. m.

Reconvene General Group:

What Are We Finding (4-6 minutes
Per Skill Set)

Lunch On Site
Work Sessions (Continued)

Breakout Sessions (Continued)
What Have We Heard?

Skill Set Intermingling
Developing the Skill Set Final Thoughts
Developing Final Presentation

Complete Workshop Forms

Adjourn

Day Three - Thursday, February 17

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Continental Breakfast

Day Three Work Session

Submit Final Presentation

Present Final ldeas
15 minutes per skill set

UDOT Feedback
Preliminary evaluation of the
workshop and recommendations

The Next Steps, Follow-up and Closeout

Adjourn

Skill Set Speakers

Moderator — Rick Smith

ALL Skill Sets

ALL Skill Sets

ALL Skill Sets

Moderator — Dan Sanayi
C & SP Engineer, FHWA

ALL Skill Sets

ALL SKkill Sets

Robert Westover, UDOT
David Gibbs, FHWA

Dan Sanayi, FHWA



