## **AGENDA**

## **UDOT Accelerated Construction Technology Transfer Workshop**

February 15 – 17, 2005

## **Sheraton City Center**

150 West 500 South Salt Lake City, UT 84101 (801) 401-2000

## Day One - Tuesday, February 25

1:00 p.m.	On Site Registration		
1:30 p.m.	Opening Session	<b>Moderator – Dan Sanayi,</b> C&SP Engineer, FHWA	
	<ul><li>Welcome</li><li>John Njord</li><li>David Gibbs</li></ul>	Executive Director, UDOT Division Administrator, FHWA	
	• Self Introductions:	All Participants	
	• Why ACTT, Why Now?	John Polasek, Director – Bureau of Highway Development, MIDOT	
2:30 p.m.	Project Overview	Brent DeYoung, Senior Project Manager, UDOT	
3:00 p.m.	Break		
3:15 p.m.	On-Site Orientation of the Project	Busses Depart	
6:30 p.m.	Dinner		
<u>Day Two - Wednesday, February 16</u>			
7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast		
8:00 a.m.	Day Two Work Session	<b>Moderator – Rick Smith,</b> Director of Innovative Project Delivery Washington State DOT	
	How will it work? The Brainstorming	Rick Smith, WSDOT	
8:30 a.m.	Convene Breakout Sessions	ALL Skill Sets	

11:00 a.m.	Reconvene General Group:	Skill Set Speakers
	What Are We Finding (4-6 minutes Per Skill Set)	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch On Site	
1:00 p.m.	Work Sessions (Continued)	Moderator – Rick Smith
1:00 p.m.	Breakout Sessions (Continued) What Have We Heard?	ALL Skill Sets
2:00 p.m.	Skill Set Intermingling	ALL Skill Sets
3:00 p.m.	Developing the Skill Set Final Thoughts  Developing Final Presentation  Complete Workshop Forms	ALL Skill Sets
5:00 p. m.	Adjourn	
Day Three -	Thursday, February 17	
<b>Day Three -</b> 77:00 a.m.	Thursday, February 17  Continental Breakfast	
		<b>Moderator – Dan Sanayi</b> C & SP Engineer, FHWA
7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	
7:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast  Day Three Work Session	C & SP Engineer, FHWA
7:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast  Day Three Work Session  Submit Final Presentation  Present Final Ideas	C & SP Engineer, FHWA  ALL Skill Sets
7:00 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast  Day Three Work Session  Submit Final Presentation  Present Final Ideas 15 minutes per skill set  UDOT Feedback Preliminary evaluation of the	C & SP Engineer, FHWA  ALL Skill Sets  ALL Skill Sets  Robert Westover, UDOT